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BEERS

Beers on Tap                     

Chopfab Draft                                
Chopfab Trüeb                              
Chopfab Weize
Chopfab Amber
Doppelleu IPA                  

Beers by the bottle
 

Chopfab Bleifrei (33cl)                                  
Corona (33cl)
Sagres (33cl)
Magner’s Apple Cider (50cl)
Chopfab Draft

30cl/50cl

5,5/8,5
6,5/9,5
6,5/9,5
6,5/9,5
6,5/9,5

7
7
7

9,5
7



White Wine

Tipsy Turtle (Sauvignon Blanc)
Wicked Wolf (Pinot Grigio)

Red Wine

Criminal Owl (Sangiovese, Merlot)
Dirty Rabbit (Nebbiolo)

Rosé Wine

Freaky Frog (Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault)

Sparkling Wine & Spritzer

Spritzer Sweet/Sour
Aperol Spritz/Lillet Spritz
Hugo
Prosecco
Moscato D’Asti
House Champagne 

10cl/75cl   8,5/55
10cl/75cl   8,5/55

10cl/75cl   8,5/55
10cl/75cl   8,5/55

10cl/75cl   8,5/55

  14,5
14,5
14,5

10cl/75cl   9,5/65
10cl/75cl   8,5/50                 
75cl            145



ROSENHOF SPRITZER
16 CHF

Rosa Bianca
Italicus, Maraschino, Prosecco

Violette Violent
Cucumber, Violette, Lemon, Prosecco

Edith Piaf
Lillet Blanc, Lime, Basil, Prosecco

Anima di Rosa
Watermelon, Rose, Rosé Wine, Tonic, Peychaud’s Bitter

Red Fox
 Apple Juice, White Wine, Lemon, Ginger Beer



ROSENHOF COCKTAILS
21 CHF

Rosenhof Margarita
Tequila Reposado, Lime, Bottle fermented Rose Cordial

Guns N’ Roses
Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Sherry, Rose, Angostura Bitter

Rose Bay
Italicus, Ginger Beer , B.F. Rose Cordial, Tonic

Rosemopolitan
Vodka, Lime, Rose Liquor, Cranberry

Churchill Oriental Express
H. Gin, Lime, Cointreau, Roasted Quora



MULES 
18 CHF

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

Mexican Mule
Tequila, Lime, Ginger Beer

Chile Mule
Pisco, Lime, Ginger Beer

London Mule
Gin, Lime, Ginger Beer 

Monkey Mule
Monkey Shoulder, Lime, Ginger Beer 

Cuban Mule
Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer 

Caribbean Mule
Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer



SOURS
19 CHF

Pisco Sour
Pisco, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White, Angostura Bitter 

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White, Bitter

Gin Sour
Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White, Bitter

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White, Bitter

Aperol Sour
Aperol, Lemon, Orange, Sugar, Egg White, 

Caribbean Sour
Spiced Rum, Lemon, Sugar, Egg White

Rosenhof Sour
Vodka, Lemon, Rose Syrup, Raspberry, Egg White



CLASSIC
19 CHF

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime

Basil Smash 
Gin, Basil, Lemon, Sugar

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar, Coca Cola

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Mai-Tai
Rum, Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat

Mojito 
Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Soda

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth



FOR THE DRIVERS
13.50 CHF

Big Apple
Apple Purée, Raspberry Purée, Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Soda

Triple Berry Ice Tea
Cranberry Juice, Strawberry & Raspberry Purée, Lemon Juice, Ice Tea

Garden of Roses
Rose Syrup, Eldelflower Syrup, Ginger, Lemon Juice, Soda

Shirley Castle
Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Virgin Cow
Rivella, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint



SOFT DRINKS 

Mineral Water Still/Sparkling 
Gazosa 1883 (Lemon, Blueberry, Bitter Orange)
Rivella Red/Blue
Ice Tea
Mate
Coca Cola/Zero
San Bitter
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale      
Bitter Lemon.
Red Bull

Tonic Water
Tonic Water

Fruit Juice
Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry, Apple,
Grapefruit & Tomato                 

33cl                5,5
35cl                6,5
33cl                5,5
30cl/50cl     5,5/6,5
33cl                6,5
20cl                5,5  
10cl                5,5
25cl                5,5                       
25cl                5,5
25cl                5,5
25cl                6,5

20cl                6,5
                                  

30cl/50cl     5,5/6,5



GIN
+5 CHF with Tonic 

Amuerte 43% (Belgium)
Aviation American Gin 42% (U.S.A)
Beefeater 24 45% (England)
Birds Weissbrand 43,2% (Germany)
Blackwood Vintage 60% (Scotland)
Black GIN 45% (Germany)
Bols Genever Zeer Ouse 35% (Holland)
Breil Pur 45% (Switzerland)
Brockmans 40% (England)
Bosford Rosé 37,5% (England)
Bulldog 40% (England)
Colombian Aged Gin 43% (Colombia)
Copperhead 40% (Belgium)
Copperhead “Gibson Edition” 40% (Belgium)
Crystal 46% (Switzerland)
Deux Frères 43% (Switzerland)
Elephant Gin 45% (Germany)
Ferdinand’s Saar 44% (Germany)
Ferdinand’s Quince 30% (Germany)
Ferdinand’s Gold Cap 49% (Germany)
Filliers 28 46% (Belgium)
Filliers 28 Barrel Aged 43,7% (Belgium)
Generous Gin 42% (France)
Gin Mare 42,7% (Spain)
Granit 42% (Germany)
Gunpowder 43% (Ireland)
Henkes 37,5% (Holland)
Hendricks 41,4% (Scotland)

19
18
15
17
18
16
16
17
16
12
14
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
16
27
17
18
17
15
16
17
13
14

4cl



GIN
+5 CHF with Tonic

Jinzu 41,3% (Scotland) 
Kimerud Gin 43% (Norway)
Koval 47% (U.S.A)
Law 44% (Spain)
Le Tribute 43% (Spain)
London No 1 41% (England)
Mombasa Club 41,5% (England)
Monkey 47 47% (Germany)
Nordes 40% (Spain)
Old English Gin 44% (England)
Ophir 42,5% (England)
Oxley 47% (England)
Portobello Road 42% (England)
Rick 41% (Austria)
Roku 43% (Japan)
Saffron Gin 40% (France)
Silent Pool 43% (England)
Sipsmith 41,6% (England)
Sharish 40% (Portugal)
Studer 40% (Switzerland)
Skin Gin 42% (Germany)
Star of Bombay 40% (England)
Tanqueray No 10 47,3% (England)
Tanqueray 43,1% (England)
The Botanist 46% (Scotland)
Thomas Dakin 42% (England)
Turicum 41,5 % (Switzerland)
Ungava 42,1% (Canada)
Liquid Pearls 64,2 % (Scotland)

4cl

18
16
19
17
17
16
15
17
18
18
17
18
16
17
18
19
17
15
21
17
19
15
15
14
16
17
16
17
65



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Vida Mezcal 42%
Meteoro Joven Mezcal 45%
El Jimador Blanco 38%
El Jimador Reposado 38%
Don Julio Blanco 38%
Don Julio Reposado 38%
Los Azulejos Blanco 40%
Patron Silver 40%
Cenote Reposado 40%
Cenote Anejo 40%

PISCO

Pisco ABA 40% 
Pisco Kappa 40%

VODKA

House Vodka 40%
Kremlin 40%
Grey Goose 40%
Belvedere 40%
Absolut Elix 42,3%
Beluga 40%

4cl

20
21
12
12

14,5
14,5

16
15
18
22

4cl

13
17

4cl

12
17
18
18
18
18



AMERICAN WHISKEY 
+5 CHF as Old Fashion

Blanton’ s Straight from the Barrel 66,45% 
Booker’ s 63,7%
Buffalo Trace 40%
Bulleit Bourbon 45%
Bulleit Rye 45%
Eagle Rare 10yr 41,6%
Elijah Craig 12yr 47%
Hudson Baby Bourbon 46%
Hudson Manhattan Rye 46%
Jack Daniels 40%
Jack Daniels Rye 45%
Gentleman Jack 40%
Knob Creek 47%
Knob Creek Rye 50%
Maker’ s Mark 45%
Mellow Corn 42%
Rittenhouse Rye 50%
Wild Turkey 101 50,5%
Willet Pot Still Bourbon 47%
Woodford Reserve 42,7%

4cl

23
19
14
12
13
18
17
17
18
12
13
15
17
18
16
15
20
16
21
20



RUM
+5 CHF as Rum Old Fashioned 

Abuelo 7yr 40% (Panama)
A.H. Rise 42% (U.S.A)
Bayou 40% (U.S.A)
Brugal Blanco 40% (Dominican Republic)
Brugal Anejo 40% (Dominican Republic)
Brugal 1888 40% (Dominican Republic)
Cocorange 40% (Caribbean Blend)
Cubaney 25yr 38% (Dominican Republic)
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 40% (Venezuela)
Diplomatico Vintage 43% (Venezuela)
Don Papa 40% (Philippines)
Havana Club Edition B (Cuba)
Havana 7yr 40% (Cuba)
Havana Club Union 40% (Cuba)
Ophtimus 15yr 43% (Caribbean Blend)
Plantation XO 20yr 40% (Barbados)
Plantation Original Dark 40% (Caribbean Blend)
Sailor Jerry 40% (Caribbean Spiced Blend)
Saint James Millésime 2000 43% (Martinique)
Santa Teresa 1796 40% (Venezuela)
Zacapa 23 yr 40% (Guatemala)
Zacapa XO 40% (Guatemala)
Millonario XO 40% (Perú)

4cl

20
21
23
13
13
17
25
25
19
29
18
20
15
60
19
25
20
13
25
20
18
25
28



SWISS, IRISH, JAPANESE & 
TAIWAN WHISK(&)Y

Säntis Malt Edition Himmelberg 43%
Bushmills 10yr 40%
Bushmills 21yr 40%
Jameson 40%
The Irishman 40%
Tullamore Dew 40%
Yellow Spot 12yr 40%
Hakushu Single Malt 43%
Hibiki Master’s Select 43%
Nikka Blended 40%
Nikka from the Barrel 51,4%
Suntory Toki 43%
Suntory The Chita 43%
Yamazaki 12yr 43%
Yamazaki Single Malt Distiller’s Edition 43%
The Nikka 12yr 43%
Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask 58,6% (Taiwan)

4cl

16
16
30
12
15
12
20
26
35
21
20
17
18
60
25
27
30



SCOTCH WHISKY 

Aberlour A’ bunadh 60,9% (Speyside) 
Ardbeg 10yr 46% (Islay)
Auchentoschan 3 Wood 43% (Lowland)
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 43% (Speyside)
Balvenie 12yr 40% (Speyside)
Balvenie 21yr Port Wood Cask 40% (Speyside)
BenRiach 10yr 46% (Speyside)
BenRiach 17yr 50% (Speyside)
BenRiach 20yr 43% (Speyside)
BenRiach Limited Edition 1994 52% (Speyside)
Bowmore 15yr 43% (Islay)
Bowmore Vault Edition 51,5% (Islay)
Bruichladdich 50% (Islay)
Caol Ila 12yr 43% (Islay)
Caol Ila Distillers Edition 43% (Islay)
Chivas 12yr 40% (Blended)
Chivas 15yr 40% (Blended)
Chivas 18yr 40% (Blended)
Dalmore 12yr 40% (Highland)
Dalwhinnie 15yr 43% (Highland)
Dun Eideann 1976 55,8% (Islay)
Glenglassaugh 44,8% (Highland)
Glenkinchie 12yr 43% (Lowland)
Glendronach 18yr Sherry Cask 48% (Highland)
Glendronach 21yr 48% (Highland)
Glendronach Cask Strenght 54,8% (Highland)

21
16
19
21
19
35
17
20
25
41
20
35
18
16
21
13
16
21
19
19
50
35
16
25
31
25

4cl



SCOTCH WHISKY 

Glenfarclas 21yr 43% (Speyside)  
Glenfarclas 25yr 43% (Speyside)
Glenfarclas 105 60% (Speyside)
Glenfiddich 12yr 40% (Speyside)
Glenfiddich 15yr 40% (Speyside)
Glenfiddich 18yr 40% (Speyside)
Glenfiddich 21yr 40% (Speyside)
Glenfiddich IPA 43% (Speyside)
Glenlivet 18yr 43% (Speyside)
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 40% (Speyside)
Glenlivet Triple Cask 40% (Speyside)
Glenmorangie 10yr 40% (Highland)
Glenmorangie 12yr Sherry Cask 43% (Highland)
Glenmorangie 12yr Port Cask 46% (Highland)
Glenmorangie 18yr 43% (Highland)
Highland Park Dark Origins 46,8% (Orkney Island)
Highland Park 12yr 40% (Orkney Island)
Highland Park 18yr 43% (Orkney Island)
Ileach Cask Strenght 58% (Islay)
Inchmurrin 21yr 46% (Highland)
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 40% (Blended)
Johnnie Walker Double Black 40% (Blended)
Johnnie Walker Green Label 43% (Blended)
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 40% (Blended)

31
35
25
18
21
25
31
21
25
21
21
16
23
23
31
23
19
31
23
25
23
16
27
55

4cl



SCOTCH WHISKY

Jura 10yr 40% (Island) 
Jura Prophecy 46% (Island)
Knockando 43% (Speyside)
Lagavulin 16yr 43% (Islay)
Laphroaig 10yr 40% (Islay)
Laphroaig Triple Wood 48% (Islay)
Macallan 12yr Double Oak 40% (Speyside)
Macallan 12yr Classic Cut 52,9% (Speyside)
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask 40% (Speyside)
Oban 14yr 43% (Highland)
Old Pulteney 21yr 40% (Highland)
Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 50% (Islay)
Port Charlotte 2011 50% (Islay)
Scapa “The Orcadian” 40% (Island)
Springbank 15yr 46% (Campbeltown)
Talisker 10yr 45,8% (Isle of Skye)
Talisker 57 North 57% (Isle of Skye)
Talisker “Distillers Edition 45,8% (Isle of Skye)

19
20
19
19
16
25
21
25
21
19
23
23
23
23
21
16
19
21

4cl



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & BRANDY

Remy Martin VSOP 40%
Baron Otard VSOP 40%
Hennessy XO 40%
Park VSOP 40%
Park XO 40%
Remy Martin XO 40%
Carlos I Brandy de Jerez 40%
Vellein Tercinier Cognac 40%
Camus VSOP 40%

VERMOUTH 

Antica Formula 16%
Carpano Classico Red/White 16%
Punt & Mes 16%
Contratto Red 17%

ABSINTHE

Angelique 68%
La Clandestine 53%
Kübler 53%

4cl

13
23
25
15
31
31
13
21
19

4cl

10
9
9
9

4cl

17
17

15,5



Port Wine
Dow’s 2011 Late Bottled Vintage
Graham’s 10yr Tawny Port 
Graham’s 20yr Tawny Port 
Presidential 20yr

Flugshooters
Mini Beer
Night Flyer (Fruity Shot)
Woo Woo
Blowjob
Kamikaze

By the Bottle
+40 CHF With Mixer

Belvedere
Havana 7yr
Jack Daniels
Tequila El Jimador 
House Gin
Berliner Luft
Grey Goose
Brugal Anejo

5cl                  13
5cl                15,5
5cl                  21
5cl                  21

4cl                  9
4cl                  9
4cl                  9
4cl                  9
4cl                  9

           
190
180
180
180
140
105
190
150



Digestive, Bitter, Herbal

Grappa Bottega Morbida 38%
Grappa Fumé 38%
Grappa Riserva (Port Cask) 44%
Grappa di Amarone 45%
Grappa Bottega Maestri 38%
Sambuca Borghetti 40%
Appenzeller 29%
Averna 29%
Berliner Luft 18%
Fernet Branca 29%
Branca Menta 29%
Gran Classico Bitter 28%
Hierbas Tunel 28%
Jägermeister 35%
Montenegro 23%
Ramazzotti 30%
Suze 28%
Braulio 21%

2cl            7,5
2cl            7,5
2cl             11
2cl             11
2cl             13
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9
4cl              9 



Coffee

Espresso
Double Espresso 
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White
Cafe’ Creme
Cafe’ Lutz/Schnapps
Irish Coffee

Tea

Black, Peppermint, Fruit, Verveine, Earl Grey, Green 
Fresh Ginger Tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Rum Tea
Whisky & Honey Tea

4,5
6,5
5,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
9,5
15

5,5
6,5
6,5

13,5
13,5



FOOD

Small Tasting Bowl                                           6,5

Cheese & Olive Plate                                       16,5

Pastrami & Grana Padano chips                            16,5

Tomato & Mozzarella Panino                                 15

Nachtflug Platter Small (Pastrami, Manchego, Olives,               31
Pickels, Peppers with cheese, Dry Tomatoes, Mozzarella)

Nachtflug Platter Large                                      55







@bar.nachtflug on Instagram www.nachtflug.ch

STÜSSIHOFSTATT 4, 8001 ZÜRICH,
 +41 44 261 99 66

All prices are in CHF including 7,7% VAT.
Wine, Beer and Tobacco can not be sold

 to those under the age of 16.
Spirits can not be sold to those under the age of 18,

the staff is allowed to ask for your ID

http://www.nachtflug.ch
http://www.nachtflug.ch









